

A Salute to Our Heroes Awards Ceremony & Appreciation Reception

Purpose: A Salute to Our Heroes is a public event to highlight the service of our Hanover County Sheriff's Office on an evening co-hosted by the Sheriff's Office and the Hanover Chamber of Commerce Foundation. Sponsorships will off-set the costs for Deputies, Officers, and families to attend the Appreciation Reception free of charge; all remaining funds will be donated to the Sheriff's Office Foundation.

Event Details: Thursday, April 11, 2024 5pm Awards Ceremony at Hanover High School Auditorium 6:15-8pm Reception at Hanover Tavern

Support Opportunities

Platinum Sponsor, \$2,500

25 Guest Tickets

Prominent name placement on all announcements, promotional items & signage Signage on tables at the reception

Gold Sponsor, \$1,000

10 Guest tickets

Name placement on all announcements, promotional items & signage Signage on tables at the reception

Silver Sponsor, \$500

5 Guest tickets

Name listed on all announcements, promotional items & signage

Please send Salute Sponsor commitments to:

Charlene Eshleman, Hanover Chamber Foundation (804-800-5860), foundation@hanoverchamberva.com 11211 Air Park Rd., Suite 2, Ashland, VA 23005

Please send any questions to our Salute team:

Emma Lee Mitchell, Event Co-Chair (804-400-5574), emmalee@homerunrealtyva.com
David Fuller, Event Co-Chair (804-690-5666), dfuller100@aol.com
Melissa Miller Haley, Hanover Chamber Office (804-442-2094), melissa@hanoverchamberva.com)



Yes, I/we want to be a 2024 Salute sponsor. Amount of sponsorship: \$\Begin{align*} \text{\$\frac{1}{2}},500.00 \text{ (Platinum)} & \Begin{align*} \text{\$\frac{1}{2}} \text{\$\frac{1}	
Payment options:	
Check payable to Hanover Chamber Foundation and mailed to office (note new locati 11211 Air Park Rd., Suite 2, Ashland, VA 23005	on):
Credit/debit – please use the QR code (to the right) to complete your registration and	donation.
Name/Company, as to be printed in program:	
Primary Contact: Phone:	
Email:	
Address:	

Tax deductible gift letters will be mailed to sponsors following the event.

Thank you for your support of our local heroes!